(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Amazon Multi-Flex LED Emergency Back Lit Panel
EMERGENCY BACK LIT LED PANEL[NA]
1209(47.60")

Project:
Price:
Ordering Key
LED Panel Diagram
SERIES NUMBER SIZES WATTAGE CCT ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILPLAMKI 1x4 - 1’ x 4’ WT-Wattage Selectable*
*25W-30W-40W selectable
for 1’x4’, and 2’x2’
30W-40W-50W selectable
for 2x4
CCT-3500K-4000K-5000K
CCT Tunable*
EM - Emergency Backup
2x2 - 2’ x 2’ DM - 0-10V Dimming
2x4 - 2’ x 4’ RC - Recessed
SM - Surface Mounting
MS - Motion Sensor
ILPLAMKI
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILPLAMKI 2X2 WT CCT EM
Junction box
Earthquake-hook
Backplate
Aluminum substrate
2835LED 9V 1W
&PMMA lens
PS Diffuser
Aluminum frame
EMERGENCY BACK LIT LED PANEL[NA]
1209(47.60")
298(11.7")
298*1209mm
1209(47.60")
602(23.7")
602(23.7")
602(23.7")
602*602mm 602*1209mm
ADD:No.9 Southeast Avenue ,Zhangjiagang Economic- Technical
Development Area, Suzhou city , Jiangsu , China. (Southern area)
Shenzhen Magic Lighting Co.,LTD
Suzhou Kinglight Optoelectronics Co.,Ltd
( 86-755) 2908 1727 www.mgl-led.com
WITH CCT TUNABLE
40W30W 25W
5000K4000K3500K
AMAZON MULTI-FLEX LED EMERGENCY BACKLIT PANEL
Description:
Our Amazon multi-flex LED Emergency Backlit Panel is
available in 1X4, 2x2, or 2x4. Tunable wattage and CCT
options make it easy to alter the brightness or warmth on
each fixture. Intelligent Emergency kit guarantees the light
will automatically work when the power goes off. Perfect for
any office, retail location, or commercial applications.
• Tunable Wattage:
o 1x4: 20W/30W/40W
o 2x2: 20W/30W/40W
o 2x4: 30W/40W/50W
• Lumen:  125 LM/W
• Tunable Color Options: 3500K/ 4000K/5000K
• Compact and easy to install
• Battery protections: over charge protection,
over discharge protection, short circuit protection
• Operating Temperature: -4°F ~ 104°F
• Intelligent emergency automatic detection function.
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours
• 0-10V Dimming
• 7 Year Warranty
(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date: